

2023 PA Oral Health Summit: Paving the Road to Equity











2023 PA Oral Health Summit: Paving the Road to Equity

November 15-17, 2023



WHO WE ARE

A diverse group of leaders throughout the state from schools of public health, philanthropic organizations, businesses, dental and medical organizations, federally qualified health centers, health insurance firms, advocacy organizations, and other champions.

WHAT WE DO

Advance policies and practices that increase access to oral health services and prevention education, especially for our most vulnerable Pennsylvanians.

WHAT DO WE HOPE TO ACCOMPLISH?

- The PA Oral Health Summit will focus on bringing together the state's leading oral health stakeholders.
- Gathering individuals from across the oral health spectrum, we will work together toward one common goal to better serve individuals and families faced with barriers to oral health care.

SUMMIT TOPICS & THEMES Updates on Issues in PA Oral Health Meaningful Connections to Improve Patient Care New and Upcoming Delivery Models Securing a Dental Workforce for the Long Term

WHO WILL ATTEND

More than 100 decision-makers and influencers from across Pennsylvania, including*:

- Health professionals
- Health advocates
- Policymakers

- Payers
- Human service organizations
- Educators

- Community health foundations
- Industries dedicated to oral health

The PA Oral Health Summit participants represent both buying power and decision-making authority within their organizations, offering a unique opportunity for sponsors to connect with leaders within the oral health care community.

Summit promotional and registration materials will reach nearly 1,000 stakeholders by electronic newsletter and social media outlets.

Hosted By



info@paoralhealth.org | www.paoralhealth.org (724) 972-7242 PO Box 242, Delmont, PA 15626

2023 PA Oral Health Summit: Paving the Road to Equity



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

2023 PA Oral Health Summit

November 15-17, 2023

Best Western Premier, The Central Hotel & Conference Center 800 E. Park Drive, Harrisburg, PA 17111

Prime Event Sponsor

\$20,000

- Dedicated signage at registration and throughout the Summit
- Noted as sponsor on name badges
- Logo on front page of Summit program
- Five complimentary registrations
- Announcement of sections
- Logo with web link eatured on PCOH website
- · Opportunity to include promotional materials in packets
- Sponsorship recognition in Summit registration and promotional materials, reaching up to 1,000+ influencers

Gold Event Sponsor

\$10,000

- Logo on front page of Summit program
- · Four complimentary registrations
- Announcement of sponsorship at opening session
- Complimentary exhibit table (optional)
- · Logo with web link featured on PCOH website
- Opportunity to include promotional materials in packets
- Sponsorship recognition in Summit registration and promotional materials, reaching up to 1,000+ influencers

Special Event Sponsor

\$5,000

Cocktail hour or average mony

- · Logo in Summit program
- Three complimentary registrations
- · Announcement of sponsorship at sponsored special event
- Complimentary exhibit table (optional)
- · Logo with web link featured on PCOH website
- · Opportunity to include promotional materials in packets
- Sponsorship recognition in Summit registration and promotional materials, reaching up to 1,000+ influencers

Poverty Simulation Sponsor \$5,000

- · Logo in Summit program
- Three complimentary registations
- Announcement of spops shall be overty simulation.
- Complimentary extensional)
- Logo with web link removed on PCOH website
- Opportunity to include promotional materials in packets
- Sponsorship recognition in Summit registration and promotional materials, reaching up to 1,000+ influencers

Meal Sponsor

\$2,500

- Logo in Summit program
- · One complimentary registration
- Announcement of sponsorship at sponsored meal
- · Complimentary exhibit table (optional)
- · Logo with web link featured on PCOH website
- Opportunity to include promotional materials in packets
- Sponsorship recognition in Summit registration and promotional materials, reaching up to 1,000+ influencers

Scholarship Sponsor

\$1,500

Sponsor 4 students or community members

- Logo in Summit program
- One complimentary registration
- Complimentary exhibit
 Optional)
- Logo with web ling on PCOH website
- Opportunity of the promotional materials in packets
- Sponsorship recognition in Summit registration and promotional materials, reaching up to 1,000+ influencers

Patron

\$500

- · Listing in Summit program
- One complimentary registration
- Sponsorship recognition in Summit registration and promotional materials, reaching up to 1,000+ influencers

Hosted By



info@paoralhealth.org | www.paoralhealth.org (724) 972-7242

PO Box 242, Delmont, PA 15626

Ouestions:

Contact Amy Tice, Operations & Communications (724) 972-7242 | info@paoralhealth.org

à la carte Options (Contact PCOH for details)

PCOH is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization - contributions to which are tax deductible to the fullest extent permitted by law. The official registration and financial information of the PA Coalition for Oral Health may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll within Pennsylvania, 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.

2023 PA Oral Health Summit: Paving the Road to Equity



SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION

2023 PA Oral Health Summit

November 15-17, 2023 Harrisburg, PA

Thank you for your interest in partnering with the PA Coalition for Oral Health in becoming a sponsor. Your sponsorship will advance policy and best practices towards improving the oral health of all Pennsylvanians.

SPONSORSHIP LEV	/ELS			
Prime Event Sponsor	\$20,000	SILII Povert	y Simulation Sponsor	\$5,000
☐ Gold Event Sponsor 1 available	\$10,000	☐ Meal S		\$2,500
☐ Special Event Sponsor 1 available	\$5,000	Still Schola	rship Sponsor	\$1,500
à la carte Options (Contact PCOH for details)		☐ Patron 9 available	2	\$500
Please complete thi		ation and mail/e-mail to	the address below.	
By Credit Card □	Ву С	By Check □ Please send an invoice □		oice 🗆
Pay securely online at https://paoralhealth.org/donate I will will not use	Send To: PA Coalition Box 242 Delmont, info@paor	on for Oral Health on for Oral Health PA 15626 ralhealth.org	ny sponsorship packag	e (all
sponsors except Patrons	s).			
Sponsors except Patrons Business/Organization			_	
Business/Organization Contact				
Sponsors except Patrons Business/Organization				

Please email an electronic, high resolution copy of your logo to info@paoralhealth.org